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Ergebnislisten 

Bruttowertung 
1° BERLUTI IVAN LANA 11       28 

 BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 9       28 

3° KASERER KLEMENS LANA 9 S      24 

 ANDERGASSEN ALEXANDER APPIANO - CAREZ 13       24 

5° RIZZI OSWALD LANA 7 S      23 

 Waldner Mathias LANA 7       23 

7° MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 17 S      21 

 AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 6 S      21 

9° SWEEKHORST MANFRED ESTERO 18 S      20 

10° WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 17 S L     19 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 13 S      19 

 ZOZIN JULIAN LANA 15       19 

13° MAIR ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S      18 

14° Waldner Hans LANA 14 S      17 

 PIRCHER DIETMAR LANA 14 S      17 

16° PLAIKNER PETER LANA 18 S      16 

17° RUDOLPH JET LANA 17 S L     15 

18° TAPPEINER PHILIP LANA 14       14 

19° JENKE HANSWILLI ESTERO 15 S      13 

20° HOHMANN ANNETTE ESTERO 22 S L     12 

 PARTH MICHAEL LANA 35       12 

22° RAUCH THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZ 22       11 

 JENKE SUSANNE ESTERO 19 S L     11 

24° BETZELT MICHAEL ESTERO 21 S      10 

 BERLANDA STEFAN APPIANO - CAREZ 19 S      10 

 Plaikner Christine LANA 17 S L     10 

 HOLZER HANSJOERG QUELLENHOF 16 S      10 

28° SWEEKHORST BRIGITTE ESTERO 22 S L     9 

29° KONZACK CONNY ESTERO 22 S      8 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 22 S L     8 

31° HOHMANN WILLY ESTERO 24 S      7 

 Stufferin Ferdinand APPIANO - CAREZ 26 S      7 

 Massimo Petra LANA 22 S L     7 

34° PARTH ERWIN LANA 24 S      6 

35° GESSLER THOMAS ESTERO 30 S      4 

 SAYEGH FEDRA ESTERO 28 S L     4 

 FITZNER ROSMARIE ESTERO 30 S L     4 

38° GESSLER ALEXANDRA ESTERO 22 S L     3 

39° POEDER JOHANN QUELLENHOF 36 S      2 

40° FUCHS MICHAEL ESTERO 36 S      0 

41° Reiner Rosmarie LANA 32 S L     N.R. 

 SAYEGH SAMIR ESTERO 33 S      N.R. 
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Netto 1. Kategorie (        - pl.HCP 16) 
1° BERLUTI IVAN LANA 11       39 

2° ANDERGASSEN ALEXANDER APPIANO - CAREZ 13       37 

3° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 9       36 

4° KASERER KLEMENS LANA 9 S      33 

5° MAIR ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S      32 

 ZOZIN JULIAN LANA 15       32 

7° Waldner Hans LANA 14 S      31 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 13 S      31 

9° PIRCHER DIETMAR LANA 14 S      30 

10° RIZZI OSWALD LANA 7 S      29 

 Waldner Mathias LANA 7       29 

12° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 6 S      27 

 JENKE HANSWILLI ESTERO 15 S      27 

14° TAPPEINER PHILIP LANA 14       24 

15° HOLZER HANSJOERG QUELLENHOF 16 S      19 

Netto 2. Kategorie ( pl. HCP 17 – 36) 
1° PARTH MICHAEL LANA 35       38 

2° MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 17 S      36 

3° WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 17 S L     35 

 SWEEKHORST MANFRED ESTERO 18 S      35 

5° RAUCH THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZ 22       31 

 PLAIKNER PETER LANA 18 S      31 

 RUDOLPH JET LANA 17 S L     31 

8° HOHMANN WILLY ESTERO 24 S      30 

 HOHMANN ANNETTE ESTERO 22 S L     30 

10° BETZELT MICHAEL ESTERO 21 S      29 

11° SWEEKHORST BRIGITTE ESTERO 22 S L     28 

 KONZACK CONNY ESTERO 22 S      28 

13° Stufferin Ferdinand APPIANO - CAREZ 26 S      27 

 FUCHS MICHAEL ESTERO 36 S      27 

15° JENKE SUSANNE ESTERO 19 S L     26 

16° Massimo Petra LANA 22 S L     25 

17° GESSLER THOMAS ESTERO 30 S      24 

 POEDER JOHANN QUELLENHOF 36 S      24 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 22 S L     24 

20° Plaikner Christine LANA 17 S L     22 

 FITZNER ROSMARIE ESTERO 30 S L     22 

 SAYEGH FEDRA ESTERO 28 S L     22 

23° PARTH ERWIN LANA 24 S      21 

24° BERLANDA STEFAN APPIANO - CAREZ 19 S      20 

25° GESSLER ALEXANDRA ESTERO 22 S L     17 

26° Reiner Rosmarie LANA 32 S L     N.R. 

 SAYEGH SAMIR ESTERO 33 S      N.R. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Golf Cup    by 
Samstag, 6. April 2019 
 

 

Ladies netto 
1° WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 17 S L     35 

2° RUDOLPH JET LANA 17 S L     31 

3° HOHMANN ANNETTE ESTERO 22 S L     30 

4° SWEEKHORST BRIGITTE ESTERO 22 S L     28 

5° JENKE SUSANNE ESTERO 19 S L     26 

6° Massimo Petra LANA 22 S L     25 

7° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 22 S L     24 

8° Plaikner Christine LANA 17 S L     22 

 FITZNER ROSMARIE ESTERO 30 S L     22 

 SAYEGH FEDRA ESTERO 28 S L     22 

11° GESSLER ALEXANDRA ESTERO 22 S L     17 

12° Reiner Rosmarie LANA 32 S L     N.R. 

 

la maiena Gäste - brutto 
1° SWEEKHORST MANFRED ESTERO 18 S      20 

2° JENKE HANSWILLI ESTERO 15 S      13 

3° HOHMANN ANNETTE ESTERO 22 S L     12 

4° JENKE SUSANNE ESTERO 19 S L     11 

5° BETZELT MICHAEL ESTERO 21 S      10 

6° SWEEKHORST BRIGITTE ESTERO 22 S L     9 

7° KONZACK CONNY ESTERO 22 S      8 

8° HOHMANN WILLY ESTERO 24 S      7 

9° GESSLER THOMAS ESTERO 30 S      4 

 SAYEGH FEDRA ESTERO 28 S L     4 

 FITZNER ROSMARIE ESTERO 30 S L     4 

12° GESSLER ALEXANDRA ESTERO 22 S L     3 

13° SAYEGH SAMIR ESTERO 33 S      N.R. 

 

la maiena Gäste – netto 
1° SWEEKHORST MANFRED ESTERO 18 S      35 

2° HOHMANN WILLY ESTERO 24 S      30 

 HOHMANN ANNETTE ESTERO 22 S L     30 

4° BETZELT MICHAEL ESTERO 21 S      29 

5° SWEEKHORST BRIGITTE ESTERO 22 S L     28 

 KONZACK CONNY ESTERO 22 S      28 

7° JENKE HANSWILLI ESTERO 15 S      27 

8° JENKE SUSANNE ESTERO 19 S L     26 

9° GESSLER THOMAS ESTERO 30 S      24 

10° FITZNER ROSMARIE ESTERO 30 S L     22 

 SAYEGH FEDRA ESTERO 28 S L     22 

12° GESSLER ALEXANDRA ESTERO 22 S L     17 

13° SAYEGH SAMIR ESTERO 33 S      N.R. 

 

 

 
 


